Forthcoming Fiction

February 2023
Author  [Tile  |PubDate _

Abbott, Megan Beware the Woman 5/30/2023
Armstrong, Kelley The Poisoner s Ring : A Rip Through Time Novel 5/23/2023
Baldacci, David Simply Lies 4/18/2023
Barclay, Linwood The Lie Maker 5/16/2023
Berg, Elizabeth Earth s the Right Place for Love 3/21/2023
Black, Cara Night Flight to Paris 3/7/2023

Bowen, Rhys All That Is Hidden 3/14/2023
Brennan, Allison Seven Girls Gone 4/25/2023
Brody, Frances A Mansion for Murder 3/21/2023
Brown, Rita Mae Hiss & Tell 3/28/2023
Childs, Laura Lemon Curd Killer 3/7/2023

Clark, Mary Higgins Where Are the Children Now? 4/18/2023
Coben, Harlan | Will Find You 3/14/2023
Deverauyx, Jude My Heart Will Find You 4/11/2023
Dugoni, Robert Her Deadly Game 3/28/2023
Feehan, Christine Ghostly Game 5/2/2023

Graham, Heather Shadow of Death 4/18/2023
Graves, Sarah Death by Chocolate Marshmallow Pie 4/25/2023
Griffiths, Elly The Last Remains 4/25/2023
Harris, C. S. Who Cries for the Lost 4/18/2023
Harrison, Cora The Deadly Weed 3/7/2023

Harrod-Eagles, Cynthia The Affairs of Ashmore Castle 5/23/2023
Hillerman, Anne The Way of the Bear 4/25/2023
Ide, Joe Fixit : An 1Q Novel 5/9/2023

Jance, Judith A. Collateral Damage 3/14/2023
Kelly, Martha Hall The Golden Doves 4/18/2023
Lauren, Christina The True Love Experiment 5/16/2023
Lehane, Dennis Small Mercies 4/25/2023
Leon, Donna So Shall You Reap 3/14/2023
Mallery, Susan The Sister Effect 3/7/2023

McCall Smith, Alexander The Private Life of Spies and the Exquisite Art of Getting Even 5/9/2023

Meier, Leslie Mother of the Bride Murder 4/25/2023
Michaels, Fern On the Line 3/28/2023
Morton, Kate Homecoming 4/4/2023

Nesbo, Jo Killing Moon : A Harry Hole Novel 5/30/2023
Page, Katherine Hall The Body in the Web : A Faith Fairchild Mystery 5/30/2023
Parker, T. Jefferson The Rescue 4/25/2023
Patterson, James Countdown 3/20/2023
Patterson, James The 23rd Midnight : The Most Gripping Women&lMurder Club Novel 5/1/2023

of Them All



Perry, Anne
Quick, Amanda
Roberts, Nora
Robinson, Peter
Sandford, John
Scottoline, Lisa
Shaara, Jeff
Steel, Danielle
Steel, Danielle
Thayer, Nancy
Thompson, Victoria
White, Karen

Winspear, Jacqueline

The Fourth Enemy
The Bride Wore White

Identity
Standing in the Shadows

Dark Angel : Letty Davenport Novel

Loyalty
The Old Lion : A Novel of Theodore Roosevelt

Worthy Opponents

The Wedding Planner

All the Days of Summer
Murder on Bedford Street

The House on Prytania

The White Lady

4/11/2023
5/2/2023
5/23/2023
4/11/2023
4/11/2023
3/28/2023
5/16/2023
3/7/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
4/25/2023
5/9/2023
3/21/2023



