Forthcoming Fiction February 2023

Author	<u>Title</u>	Pub Date
Abbott, Megan	Beware the Woman	5/30/2023
Armstrong, Kelley	The Poisoner s Ring: A Rip Through Time Novel	5/23/2023
Baldacci, David	Simply Lies	4/18/2023
Barclay, Linwood	The Lie Maker	5/16/2023
Berg, Elizabeth	Earth s the Right Place for Love	3/21/2023
Black, Cara	Night Flight to Paris	3/7/2023
Bowen, Rhys	All That Is Hidden	3/14/2023
Brennan, Allison	Seven Girls Gone	4/25/2023
Brody, Frances	A Mansion for Murder	3/21/2023
Brown, Rita Mae	Hiss & Tell	3/28/2023
Childs, Laura	Lemon Curd Killer	3/7/2023
Clark, Mary Higgins	Where Are the Children Now?	4/18/2023
Coben, Harlan	I Will Find You	3/14/2023
Deveraux, Jude	My Heart Will Find You	4/11/2023
Dugoni, Robert	Her Deadly Game	3/28/2023
Feehan, Christine	Ghostly Game	5/2/2023
Graham, Heather	Shadow of Death	4/18/2023
Graves, Sarah	Death by Chocolate Marshmallow Pie	4/25/2023
Griffiths, Elly	The Last Remains	4/25/2023
Harris, C. S.	Who Cries for the Lost	4/18/2023
Harrison, Cora	The Deadly Weed	3/7/2023
Harrod-Eagles, Cynthia	The Affairs of Ashmore Castle	5/23/2023
Hillerman, Anne	The Way of the Bear	4/25/2023
de, Joe	Fixit : An IQ Novel	5/9/2023
Jance, Judith A.	Collateral Damage	3/14/2023
Kelly, Martha Hall	The Golden Doves	4/18/2023
Lauren, Christina	The True Love Experiment	5/16/2023
Lehane, Dennis	Small Mercies	4/25/2023
Leon, Donna	So Shall You Reap	3/14/2023
Mallery, Susan	The Sister Effect	3/7/2023
McCall Smith, Alexander	The Private Life of Spies and the Exquisite Art of Getting Even	5/9/2023
Meier, Leslie	Mother of the Bride Murder	4/25/2023
Michaels, Fern	On the Line	3/28/2023
Morton, Kate	Homecoming	4/4/2023
Nesbo, Jo	Killing Moon : A Harry Hole Novel	5/30/2023
Page, Katherine Hall	The Body in the Web: A Faith Fairchild Mystery	5/30/2023
Parker, T. Jefferson	The Rescue	4/25/2023
Patterson, James	Countdown	3/20/2023
Patterson, James	The 23rd Midnight: The Most Gripping Women's Murder Club Novel of Them All	5/1/2023

Perry, Anne	The Fourth Enemy	4/11/2023
Quick, Amanda	The Bride Wore White	5/2/2023
Roberts, Nora	Identity	5/23/2023
Robinson, Peter	Standing in the Shadows	4/11/2023
Sandford, John	Dark Angel : Letty Davenport Novel	4/11/2023
Scottoline, Lisa	<u>Loyalty</u>	3/28/2023
Shaara, Jeff	The Old Lion: A Novel of Theodore Roosevelt	5/16/2023
Steel, Danielle	Worthy Opponents	3/7/2023
Steel, Danielle	The Wedding Planner	5/2/2023
Thayer, Nancy	All the Days of Summer	5/2/2023
Thompson, Victoria	Murder on Bedford Street	4/25/2023
White, Karen	The House on Prytania	5/9/2023
Winspear, Jacqueline	The White Lady	3/21/2023